
Draft Population Numbers  - Rounded
Source: U.S. Census City and Town Population Estimates: April 1, 2021 to July 1, 2021 (SUB-EST2021)
Incorporated Places and Minor Civil Divisions Datasets: Subcounty Resident Population Estimates

Cities Population 25.0429%

Jurisdiction Population  % of Population
City of Auburn 238                    0.0247%
City of Berkeley Lake 2,051                 0.2126%
Town of Braselton 4,161                 0.4314%
City of Buford 14,894               1.5442%
City of Dacula 7,008                 0.7266%
City of Duluth 31,864               3.3035%
City of Grayson 4,679                 0.4851%
City of Lawrenceville 30,516               3.1638%
City of Lilburn 15,168               1.5726%
City of Loganville 3,267                 0.3387%
City of Norcross 17,642               1.8291%
City of Peachtree Corners 42,108               4.3656%
City of Rest Haven 21                       0.0022%
City of Snellville 20,753               2.1516%
City of Sugar Hill 25,259               2.6188%
City of Suwanee 21,918               2.2724%
Gwinnett County (Unincorporated) 722,993             74.9571%

Total 964,540             100.0000%

Estimated 2022 SPLOST 1,350,000,000  
1% State Administration Cost 13,500,000       
Level 1 Allocation 12,500,000       
Amount for Population Allocation 1,324,000,000  

Jurisdiction
 % of 

Population Allocation
City of Auburn 0.0247% 327,028              
City of Berkeley Lake 0.2126% 2,814,824           
Town of Braselton 0.4314% 5,711,736           
City of Buford 1.5442% 20,445,208        
City of Dacula 0.7266% 9,620,184           
City of Duluth 3.3035% 43,738,340        
City of Grayson 0.4851% 6,422,724           
City of Lawrenceville 3.1638% 41,888,712        
City of Lilburn 1.5726% 20,821,224        
City of Loganville 0.3387% 4,484,388           
City of Norcross 1.8291% 24,217,284        
City of Peachtree Corners 4.3656% 57,800,544        
City of Rest Haven 0.0022% 29,128                
City of Snellville 2.1516% 28,487,184        
City of Sugar Hill 2.6188% 34,672,912        
City of Suwanee 2.2724% 30,086,576        
Gwinnett County (Unincorporated) 74.9571% 992,432,004      

Total 100.0000% 1,324,000,000   

County Allocation
Level I 12,500,000       
Population Allocation 992,432,004     

County Total 1,004,932,004  

Cities Population Allocation 331,567,996     

1% State Administration Cost 13,500,000       
2022 SPLOST Estimate 1,350,000,000  
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